Apache Corporation _
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000

Midland, TX 79705 s # g0- oi5-{[02T

A State #080 o, ;oL Tz 175-%83
Eddy County, New Mexico 5L & zio' F5& 650" FE /
400 4.00 0.40 0.70 2.80 2.80
506 1.06 0.90 1.58 1.67 4.47
749 2.43 0.90 1.58 3.83 8.30
1004 2.55 1.00 1.75 4.46 12.76
1303 2.99 1.10 1.93 5.76 18.52
1560 2.57 1.20 2.10 5.40 23.91
1817 2.57 1.00 1.75 4.50 28.41
1944 1.27 1.00 1.75 2.22 30.63
2115 1.71 0.80 1.40 2.39 33.03
2371 2.56 1.00 1.75 4.48 37.51
2626 2.55 0.40 0.70 1.79 39.29
2884 2.58 0.90 1.58 4.06 43.35
3141 2.57 0.20 0.35 0.90 44.25
3268 1.27 0.40 0.70 0.89 45.14
3524 2.56 0.90 1.58 4.03 49.18
3652 1.28 0.80 1.40 - 1.79 50.97
3908 2.56 0.70 1.23 3.14 54.10
4165 257 1.50 2.63 6.75 60.85
4377 212 1.20 2.10 4.45 65.30
4505 1.28 2.10 3.68 4.70 70.01
4761 2.56 1.70 2.98 7.62 77.62
4848 0.87 1.70 2.98 2.59 80.21
5060 . 212 0.80 1.40 2.97 83.18
5147 0.87 0.60 1.05 0.91 84.09
5360 213 0.50 0.88 1.86 85.95
5659 2.99 0.70 1.23 3.66 89.62
5915 2.56 2.00 3.50 8.96 08.58

e

174
Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 25 —¢-{: day o%, 2013 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

éotary Public é

WTEG, JACKI ANN ZENT ‘
%% Notary Public, State of Texas |{
My Commission Expires |}

March 03, 2015 |
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